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PVEE: 025-84892104 hysun@nuaa. edu. cn
PNEELT: 025-84896999  jhsun@nuaa. edu. cn

N F: 025-84893060-925 nuaastao@163. com
FhKZE: 025-84896155 sunyr@nuaa. edu. cn
FINEEH: 025-84896228 sunyc@nuaa. edu. cn
FNEF]: 025-84891686 sunyuli@nuaa. edu. cn
PMNEMZ: 025-83535108  sunzx@njupt. edu. cn
FhNEN: HUHHE 2= B

PhEW: 025-84895977 meezjsun@nuaa. edu. cn
HE%: 025-84896326

B9 025-84892680

EER: 025-84890760 tanhui jun@nuaa. edu. cn
EEE: 025-51939605 tanchangchina@yahoo. com. cn
W%, 025-84896490-434  twajsj@sohu. com
TEIEPH: 025-48896491-218  x. tan@nuaa. edu. cn
Hbeik: 025-52112918

HFTR: 025-84893461

FEER T, 025-84892501 d. tang@nuaa. edu. cn

FE 55 025-84892200 hao. tang@nuaa. edu. cn
FEEAL: 025-84895805 tangzhili@nuaa. edu. cn
Mg 4. 025-84892301-6080 gang tao06@yahoo. com
Mg 7. 025-52112904 taojie@nuaa. edu. cn
Hirz: 025-84896264; 84893703 tian280@hotmail. com
Mo g B

HaEZE: 025-84892520 tianz j@nuaa. edu. cn
I 025-84896031

FET: guoxiu wangb6@163. com
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& 025-84895727 wjun@nuaa. edu. cn

W ¥ 025-84896490-4122 tulip wling@nuaa. edu. cn

. 02552112918  taowang@nuaa. edu. cn

OB 025-84895718 wangwei@nuaa. edu. cn

FARM: 0517-83591009 hyblwang@pub. hy. jsinfo. net

FRHE: 025-84892797 chwang@nuaa. edu. cn

FHFr: 025-52113703 wangew@nuaa. edu. cn

FMJKR: 025-84892301-8021 cgwang@nuaa. edu. cn

TiBER: 025-66608399; 66608399

FifFE: 025-84896879 htwang@nuaa. edu. cn

F . 025-84892503 mechtwang@nuaa. edu. cn

FHA: 025-84890647 wang_ hw66@163. com

FAkBH: 025-84892503 hmwang@nuaa. edu. cn

F+  IH. 0574-87600467 jiwang@yahoo. com

FEE: 025-52115787 wangjw789€@nuaa. edu. cn

F 7. 025-84892821 wangjian@nuaa. edu. cn

FIT. 025-84891231 wangjf@nuaa. edu. cn

FA&: 025-52112626 wjiw_msc@nuaa. edu. cn

FHAE: 025-84892003-8015 kfwang@nuaa. edu. cn

E  Yl: k.wang@nuaa. edu. cn

TForlE: 025-84892003-8011 walfe@nuaa. edu. cn
#J: liwang@nuaa. edu. cn

TV B

F 8 025-84892847 wangqin@nuaa. edu. cn

TR 18862151222

F4i55: 025-84892205-2219 sfwang@nuaa. edu. cn

FEDE: 025-84896138  tgwang@nuaa. edu. cn

T 4E: 025-84892552 zuodw@nuaa. edu. cn

F30#: 150002205530

TF/MF: levine@nuaa. edu. cn

TEHeFE: 025-84893630 wxl@nuaa. edu. cn

FEHk: wangx1@nuaa. edu. cn?

TAEHR: HHAH =P

025-52118806 wangyan@nuaa. edu. cn

+ 025-84891811 yipingwang@nuaa. edu. cn

FHX: yingang. wang@nuaa. edu. cn

F 3. 025-84893274 yingwang@nuaa. edu. cn

F KA. 025-84892306 wangyrac@nuaa. edu. cn

FAEH: 025-84892103 zhwang@nuaa. edu. cn

FEE. zhjwang@hhu. edu. cn

FEHE: 025-84891791 zhijin@nuaa. edu. cn

FEM: 025-84896540 wangzhisheng@nuaa. edu. cn

T B

ToRoR: 18951896011

BECEE: 025-84892201-2300 weimx@nuaa. edu. cn
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B 025-84896260 webin. wei@sjsu. edu
B/MFE: wei xiaohui@nuaa. edu. cn
BHi21. 025-52112904 yhwei@nuaa. edu, cn
F—nY, wei@bit. edu. cn
AR TRHRTR
ImIA: 025-84892251 gswwd@nuaa. edu. cn
¥ #5: wenhao@nuaa. edu. cn
w B BB
S Kf: dwu@nuaa. edu. cn
SeE%: 025-84892680 luzl@nuaa. edu. cn
FP A 13913876579
SANK: 025-84893751-811 hewu@nuaa. edu. cn
##%: mecphlou@nuaa. edu
A wu j@nuaa. edu. cn

FE: 025-84890655 wujin@nuaa. edu. cn

T: 025-84892403 wunee@nuaa. edu. cn
JAHE: 025-84896490-4230

ZE: 025-84893084 wugingxian@nuaa. edu. cn
H—4: 025-84896490-10606 nuaaimage@163. com
HARMR: 025-52112904 wubaolin@syiae. edu, cn
B f#. 025-84891023 jxia@nuaa. edu. cn
B EhEr: 025-84895795  xiapg@nuaa. edu. cn
H 7K: meebxiao@nuaa. edu. cn
B . 025-84892980-801 j.xiao@nuaa. edu. cn
H Jx: xiaolan@nuaa. edu. cn
WT5EA: 025-84893751-1123 xienaiming@nuaa. edu. cn
WZE . 025-84892361 xsj@nuaa. edu. cn
2. xingyan@nuaa. edu. cn
025-84891502 kxiong@nuaa. edu. cn
025-84892304-510 xznuaa@nuaa. edu. cn
bwxu@n ju. edu. cn
025-84892420 xudazhuan@nuaa. edu. cn
025-84891686 xufeng@nuaa. edu. cn
T 77: 025-84892284 guilixu2002€163. com
[E4E: ghxu@nuaa. edu. cn
E#k: 025-52112902 xuguoy@nuaa. edu. cn
HFHE: 025-84893751-815 xuhaiyan@nuaa. edu. cn
s B FR

vL: 025-52075621 jiangxu 79@nuaa. edu. cn
: 025-52112904 xj msc@nuaa. edu. cn
TRHvL: 025-84893820  xjfae@nuaa. edu. cn
. 025-84892201-2604 xujl@nuaa. edu. cn
LA 025-84896511  jhxu@nuaa. edu. cn
BEAE: 025-84892598 fgp@nuaa. edu. cn
% B: 025-84891773
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7 ¥: 022-24092862 txu@cauc. edu. cn
#RIE#: 025-84896304 xuzhy@nuaa. edu. cn
5 025-84893466-188  zhwxu@nuaa. edu. cn
VFFikE: AR PR

WA 025-84896588  xwxu@nuaa. edu. cn
ExHE: 025-84890688 ymxuan@nuaa. edu. cn
BERCZE: ¢ jxue@nuaa. edu. cn

BEZEEZ. 025-52112904  jjxue@nuaa. edu. cn
BEMAMA: 025-52112904 xuesb@nuaa. edu. cn
BEERME: 025-84891773

F#R: 010-64882674

TR : 025-84891138 yanli@nuaa. edu. cn
PIEELT: 025-85866016 xhyan@nuaa. edu. cn

M gE: 025-84896491-16330

Byfiitfe: &R AR BT

M i 025-52113709  yanghao@nuaa. edu. cn
. 025-52832301-3080 haoyang@nuaa. edu. cn
¥ 2. 025-52112904 yangliang@nuaa. edu. cn
MIZR: 025-84892455 ywdae@nuaa. edu. cn

% B4 025-84895909 yangwh@nuaa. edu. cn
MIIT: 025-83335153  yangxj@ec. js. edu. cn
¥ . 025-52112904 yingy@nuaa. edu. cn

% HE: 025-84892301-6020 YZ. NUAA@163. com
BRI : 025-84895951  yffee@nuaa. edu. cn
g7 F: 025-84896030 jpyao@uOttawa. ca
PETEE: 025-84892177 wxyao@nuaa. edu. cn
kR 025-52112906-84765 yaoxg@nuaa. edu. cn
BEIEZE: 025-84891921 yaozj@nuaa. edu. cn
s, 025-84895853  zyyao@nuaa. edu. cn
MR B UIAH R B

H 4. 025-84893351 whye@nuaa. edu. cn

M7k 5R: 025-84892301 yonggiang leaf@hotmail. com
M, 025-84892926  yzf@nuaa. edu. cn
Fatde. yin@nuaa. edu. ¢cn

FERE: B

WEAME: 025-84892510 youypeng@nuaa. edu. cn
TRt ERMHKER

T . 025-84896889

A4 025-84895233  yuhongfa@nuaa. edu. cn
4 Fi: 025-84893739 vyuli happy@nuaa. edu. cn
SHEPR: 025-84892102  yxg@nuaa. edu. cn

B FE: yxbxwy@nuaa. edu. cn

R EWAE SRR

HRK: 025-84890512  jbyuan@nuaa. edu. cn
HIETS: 02584893460 ysf@nuaa. edu. cn
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025-84892501~

025-52075645
TR E B

025-84892200~

818 yuelinme@nuaa. edu. cn

vueqin@nuaa. edu. cn

2204 c. zang@nuaa. edu. cn

beenchang@nuaa. edu. cn
zch852@126. com

HHIAR R B
021-24180693
025-84892320

025-84896490~

025-84892227
025-84891773

025-84896491~

027-68778266
025-84892201
025-52112904
BRI B
025-52075811
025-84895909
025-84892004
025-52113709
025-52112904
BRI B
025-84893101
025-84890260

025-84896220~

022-24092470

025-848926490-12405

025-84895798
025-84892603

z1zhang@nuaa.

025-84895827
025-84896282

Zhcf008@139. com

zhangdal in@nuaa. edu. c¢n
12230 dgzhang@nuaa. edu. cn
zhangf@nuaa. edu. cn
zhangfh@nuaa. edu. cn

12504 gzhang@nuaa. edu. cn
guozhang@whu. edu. cn

zh zhhb@126. com
zhanghg@nuaa. edu. cn

jiezhang@nuaa. edu. cn
zhangjz@nuaa. edu. cn
zhangly@nuaa. edu. cn
zhanglm@nuaa. edu. c¢n
pzzhang@nuaa. edu. cn

thz@nuaa. edu. cn

1013  wzhal968@126. com; wzhang509@126. com

cauczxm@126. com
zhangxiaofei@nuaa. edu. cn
azhangxg@nuaa. edu. cn
603am@nuaa. edu. cn

edu. cn

petezhzh@126. com

apsc—zzr@nuaa. edu. cn

B R B
025-84893753
025-84896661
025-84893990
025-84896370
025-52075640
025-84892732
025-84893103
02584893478
025-84891585
025-84892252

zhaoqi jun@nuaa. edu. cn
cszhao@nuaa. edu. cn
zhaodg@ms. giec. ac. cn
zdbme@nuaa. edu. cn

zhaohy@nuaa. edu. cn

zh1ing0501@nuaa. edu. cn
xymzhao@126. com
zhaoam@nuaa. edu. cn

zwz@nuaa. edu. cn
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025-52111851
025-84892163
025-84892417

njx1zhao@126. com
zyhae@nuaa. edu. cn

vjzhao@nuaa. edu. cn

y. p. zhao@nuaa. edu. cn

yvqzhao@nuaa. edu. cn

010-68757719
025-52075653

zhaoyf@vip. 163. com

zhaozhimin@nuaa. edu. cn

025-84893491-186

010-68111077
025-84893100
BHMR B
025-52112626
025-84892313
025-84892104
025-84893594
025-84896261
025-84893083
025-84892546
025-84892838
025-84892905
025-84895823
025-84891722

025-84893751-%% 813 rocy_zhou@hotmail. com

025-84896850
025-52112904
025-84892200
BRI B

025-84896490-12326

025-52113709
025-84896667
025-84892410
025-84896866

025-84893751-807

025-52112904
025-84895388

zhengyp@china. com. cn
zy_msc@nuaa. edu. cn
zhoubo@nuaa. edu. cn
zcew@nuaa. edu. cn
chzhou@nuaa. edu.
dqzhou88@163. com

fzhoulnuaa. edu. cn

cn

zhougm@nuaa. edu. cn
7.jjee@nuaa. edu. cn

z1sme@nuaa. edu. cn
1zhou@nuaa. edu. cn

zhouwl@nuaa. edu. cn
zhouxianl@vip. sina. com

zzgon@nuaa. edu. cn

oldpigman1234@126. com
clzhu@nuaa. edu. cn
zhudy@nuaa. edu. cn
dzhu@nuaa. edu. cn

jxzhu@fiberglasschina. com

zhu jf@nuaa. edu. cn

zhu jun@nuaa. edu. cn

025-84895982
15051873652

025-84892500
025-84891702
HIRMR R
025-84896605
025-84896779
025-84891123
025-84890249
025-84891098

rpzhu@nuaa. edu. cn

meeywzhu@nuaa. edu. cn

zhuzw@nuaa. edu. cn
zhuangyi@nuaa. edu. cn
hstzou@z ju. edu. cn
imith05@nuaa. edu. cn

aerodiag@nuaa. edu. cn

66

zhaohui@nuaa. edu. cn

zhujianjun@nuaa. edu. cn




